


CLASSIFICATION

SUITABLE FOR

APPROVALS

WELDING POSITIONS:

WEAR PLATE COMPOSITION

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES 

REDRYING TEMPERATURE

AWS
EN ISO

no standard
no standard

Chutes, Slides, Buldozer track idler wheels, excavator buckets, screw conveyers, shovels, scraper blades,
mixing paddles.

NA

Balance

C, Cr, V and Nitrogen based with special heat treatment

Top surface

Black Chrome treated (72 HRc)

Heat
Treatment

RP0,2

(N/mm²) (N/mm²)
Rm A5

(%)
Impact Energy (J) ISO-V
-20�C -40�C

Hardness troughout
HRc HRc

Hardness top surface

PCHT+N 60 72

not required

Wear disk / plate Pro 6072
TYPE

PROPERTIES

Black Chrome wear disk with extreme hardness

The Advantages of the Plate Pro 6072 Wear system:



suitable electrode
D (mm)

Croni 29/9S 3,2 mm

Welding Parameters
Current (A)

70-120 150

length (mm)

100

width (mm)
Plate size 

5

thickness (mm)

15
0.

00

100.00

Gap between 2plates 5mm to 10mm

5.00 100.00

5.
00

15
0.

00

Welding area




